
15% 19% 40% 16% 14%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

200 MINI FRIANDISES
Short Product Name:
FRIANDISES

MIX MINI FRIANDISES BRIDOR Viennese pastries speciality X200 (50 chocolate twists 28g - 50 custard with Madagascar vanilla triangles 40g - 50 raspberry rolls 35g - 50 praline fingers 35g)

Traded Unit GTIN: 03419280041844   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Bridor   Suppliers Product Code : 36822

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1267kJ

302kcal
13g 8g 14g 0.83g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1267kJ 302kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1267kJ 

302kCal

Carbohydrates 39g

of which sugars 14g

Fat 13g

of which saturates 8g

Fibre 2.2g

Protein 6.3g

Salt 0.83g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain traces of: other nuts, sesame seeds.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Madagascar Vanilla Custard Triangle: WHEAT flour, pastry cream 25% (water, sugar, maize starch, EGGS, whole MILK powder, whey powder ( MILK), skimmed MILK powder, thickener (sodium alginate), EGG

albumin powder, turmeric extract, Madagascar vanilla 0.03%, natural flavouring, salt, acidity regulator (citric acid), carrot extract), fine butter (

MILK) 14%, water, crêpe dentelle ( WHEAT flour, sugar, concentrated butter (MILK), sunflower oil, skimmed MILK powder, BARLEY malt flour, salt), yeast, sugar, EGGS, salt, WHEAT gluten, flour treatment

agents (alpha-amylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic acid).

Rasberry Lattice: WHEAT flour, water, fine butter ( MILK) 14%, sugar, raspberries 9%, yeast, glucose-fructose syrup, EGGS, salt, non-hydrogenated palm oil, WHEAT gluten, thickeners (pectin, sodium alginate),

acidity regulators (citric acid, tricalcium phosphate), concentrated red fruits juice, flavourings, preservative (potassium sorbate), colour (carmines), flour treatment agents (alpha-amylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic

acid).

Praline Finger: WHEAT flour, water, fine butter ( MILK) 13%, praline and hazelnuts dough 8% (sugar, HAZELNUTS 2%, ALMONDS 2%, stabilizer (sorbitol), emulsifier ( SOYA lecithin)), sugar, caramelized toasted

hazelnuts 6% (HAZELNUTS 3%, sugar, glucose syrup), yeast, EGGS, maize starch, egg wash (EGGS, water), salt, WHEAT gluten, whey powder ( MILK

), whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, thickener (sodium alginate), EGG albumin powder, turmeric extract, flour treatment agents (alpha-amylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic acid), natural flavouring,

acidity regulator (citric acid), carrot extract.

Chocolate Twist: WHEAT flour, water, fine butter ( MILK) 12%, chocolate chips 11% (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, fat reduced cocoa, emulsifier ( SOYA lecithin)), sugar, EGGS, yeast, maize starch, salt, WHEAT

gluten, whey powder (MILK), whole MILK powder, skimmed MILK powder, thickener (sodium alginate), EGG albumin powder, turmeric extract, flour

treatment agents (alpha-amylases, hemicellulases, ascorbic acid), natural flavouring, acidity regulator (citric acid), carrot extract.

Supplier's Product Code : 36822

Product Added : 05 May 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 22 June 2023

erudus id : 4aeb0b7ce5d24b2eafe47334c147b0f7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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